Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / München
• 	 LSC425 - blanke kuperlitze, 50 x 0,25 mm, äußerst flexibel
• 	 conductor cross-section: 2.5 mm²

connector 2	 6x speakON 4p male, metal shell / Neutrik
  order / variations		 bestellung / variationen
order code
bestell-nr.
fanout length
spleißlänge [mm]
type
typ
input
input
output
output
colour
farbe
SVM-06T4M-Y140 1600 / 1750 / 1850 / 2250 / 2750 / 3150 speaker / lautsprecher adapter 1x PA-COM® 25p male 6x speakON 4p male black / schwarz
SVM-06T4M-Y180 1000 / 1800 / 2600 / 3400 / 4200 / 5000 speaker / lautsprecher adapter 1x PA-COM® 25p male 6x speakON 4p male black / schwarz
SVM-06T4M-0.50 6 x 5000 speaker / lautsprecher adapter 1x PA-COM® 25p male 6x speakON 4p male black / schwarz
SVM-06T4M
SPUTNIK adapter
PA-COM 25p M
line array cables SVM-06T4M
speakON 4p M
6x LSC425YS
50 mm
6x NLT4Mshrink tube, white, printable